  12
-
0
0.05
  L
EN
G
TH
 (L
)
       M6 TAPPED HOLES,
8mm DEEP (X2)
Ø3.2 THROUGH HOLE
(FOR TIGHTENING PURPOSE)
SPECIFICATIONS :
Stainless steel alloy construction.•
Dia-12mm precision turned finish.•
M6 Tapped holes on both ends.•
Compatible with 12mm post holder system.•
M6 & M4 Type tapped holes are available on request.•
Available Sizes Modle Number
50mm Length OM-P-50
60mm Length OM-P-60
75mm Length OM-P-75
100mm Length OM-P-100
125mm Length OM-P-125
150mm Length OM-P-150
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED